
                       

NEW St. THOMAS ACADEMY 

HOLIDAYS AND EXAMINATION TIMELINE  (2023 – 2024) 

                                                                      

DATE DAY Event 

3 April 2023 Monday New Academic Session 2023-24 
commences 

7 April 2023 Friday Good Friday 

14 April 2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti/ Vaisakhi 

21  April 2023 Friday Earth Day Celebration 

22 April 2023 Saturday Id-ul-Fitar * 

1 May 2023  Monday International Labour Day Celebration 

5 May 2023 Friday Buddha Purnima 

13 May 2023 Saturday Mother’s day Celebration 

From 15 May to 20 May Monday To Saturday PPT-1 Examination  

Class I to XII 

From 22 to 31 May 2023 Monday to Wednesday 

 

Summer Camp ( I to VIII) 

 

From 1 to 30 June 2023 Thursday to Friday Summer Vacation 

 5 June 2023 Tuesday  World Environment Day 

21 June 2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day Celebration 

3 July 2023 Monday School re-opens after Summer Vacation 

From 11 to 16 July 2023 Tuesday-Sunday 

 

Kawad Yatra 



From 24 to 31 July 2023 Monday to Monday PPT-2 Examination 

(Class I to XII) 

22 July 2023 Saturday National Broadcasting Day Celebration  

by Class XI & XII 

26 July 2023 Wednesday Kargil Vijay Diwas  

Class VI to X) 

29 July 2023 Saturday Muharram 

3 August 2023  Thursday Cancer Awareness Workshop 

4 August 2023 Friday Construkt Science Project  

(Class  I to VI) 

5 August 2023 Saturday Construkt Science Project  

(Class  VII to X) 

Class XI & XII Robotics & Tinkering 

12 August 2023 Saturday Health Wellness Camp 

15 August 2023 Tuesday Independence Day (Celebration) 

19 August 2023 Saturday English News Reading 

Class IV to VI 

26 August 2023 Saturday Story Narration 

Class I to V 

31 August 2023 Thursday Raksha Bandhan Celebration 

2 September 2023 Saturday Maths Arround Us Exhibition 

Class VI to XII 

Math Magic of Sign 

Class I to V 

5 September 2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day Celebration 

6 September 2023 Wednesday Janmashtami Celebration 



Gita Amrit Dhara 

Class VI to VIII 

7 September 2023 Thursday Janmashtami Holiday 

8 September 2023 Friday World Literacy Day  

Special Assembly 

Class IX to XII 

9 September 2023 Saturday Let’s Dance & Play with preposition  

Class IV to VII 

14 September 2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas Celebration 

Class I to XII 

From 15 September 2023 Friday Half-Yearly Examination 

Class-I to IX & XI 

28 September 2023 Thursday Milad-un-nabi 

2 October 2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti(Celebration) 

14 October 2023 Saturday Pitra Amavasya 

16 October 2023 Monday Pre Board-1 Examination  

Class X & XII 

23 to 24 October 2023 Monday & Tuesday Dussehra 

28 October 2023 Saturday Maharishi Valmiki’s Jayanti 

9  November 2023 Thursday  Uttarakhand Foundation Day 
Celebration 
Class I to V  

11 to 15 November 2023 Saturday to Wednesday Deepawali Holidays 

24 November 2023 Friday Guru Teg Bahadrur Martydom Day 

27 November 2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 



1 December 2023 Friday PPT-3 Examination 

Class I to IX & XI 

25 December 2023 Monday Christmas Day 

26 to 30 December 2023 Tuesday to Saturday Annual Sports Fiesta 

First week of January or as per 
the government orders. 

Winter Vacations 

15 January 2024 Monday Makar sankranti 

16 January 2024 Tuesday PPT-4 Examination 

Class I to IX & XI 

26 January 2024 Friday Republic Day (Celebration) 

14 February 2024 Wednesday Vasant Panchami 

24 February 2024 Saturday Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

From 19 February 2024 Monday Annual Examination (Minor & Major) 

8 March 2024 Friday Maha Shivratri 

23 March 2024 Saturday Result Declaration Day  

Class I to V 

25 March 2024 Monday Holi Celebration 

27 March 2024 Saturday Result Declaration Day  

Class Vi to IX & XI 

29 March 2024 Friday Good Friday 

Last week of March  

*Some of the information listed in the table above might just be a fair 
approximation. Holiday & Exam dates are subject to change. 

*Internal- Activities will be held as per the syllabus. 

*Reconduction of exams will not be allowed in any circumstances. 

 


